
Fill in the gaps

Endless summer (Euro 2012) by Oceana

  (1)______________  summer

Endless summer

 Endless summer

 Endless summer

 Moving up, moving down

 Keep on turning up the sound

 We're gonna party in the sun

 Catch the feeling  (2)________   (3)________  fun

 Moving up, moving down

 Let your  (4)________  shine all around

 You're gonna be my number one

 Make my heart beat  (5)________  a drum

 Like a drum, drum, drum

 Moving up, moving down

 You  (6)________  me jump, jump, jump

 Let  (7)________  love shine all around

 Like a drum, drum, drum

 You're gonna be my number one

 Make my heart beat like a drum

 Like a drum, drum, drum

 Endless summer

Endless summer

Let me see

Endless summer

Like a drum, drum, drum

 Moving up, moving down

 You make me jump, jump, jump

 Let your love  (8)__________  all around

 Like a drum, drum, drum

 You're gonna be my  (9)____________  one

 Make my heart beat like a drum

 Like a drum, drum, drum

 Endless summer

 Endless summer

 Endless summer

 Endless summer

 Endless summer
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. Endless

2. have

3. some

4. love

5. like

6. make

7. your

8. shine

9. number
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